GBMY3806M2 1.5-inch sampling,
vent or drain unit
01 Key Features
• Fits into standard 18-inch pit externals with 6-inch ANSI
class 300 flange
• Incorporates two 1.5-inch fire safe ball valves for extra security
• 1.5-inch stainless steel tank unit (adaptor)
• Base flange nickel plate to DEF STAN 03-05

8. Uncouple hose unit
9. Replace blanking cap
04 Ordering information
When ordering please state whether one or two bleed valves are required.
GBMY 3806M2 selector
GBMY3806M2-1 1.5-inch unit with single bleed valve
GBMY3806M2-1A As above with1.5-inch seamless pipe to API SL grade B (40S)
GBMY3806M2-2 1.5-inch unit with double bleed valve
GBMY3806M2-3 No coupler fitted, single bleed valve
GBMY3806M2-4 No coupler fitted double bleed valves and single fire safe ball valve
GBMY3806M2-5 1.5 inch unit with single bleed valves and single fire safe ball valve
GBMY3806M2-6 1.5 inch unit with single bleed valve, stainless steel version
12
Only one operating handle is supplied for fire safe ball
valve. The lower valve is left open at all times unless
the upper valve is to be removed for servicing.